can be taken care of by imposing appropriate conditions.

7. Accordingly, I proceed to pass the following Order :

ORDER

(i)   Applicant - Ganesh Suresh More  be enlarged on

bail in C.R.N. 183 of 2022 registered with

Mangalwedha Police Station, Solapur on

furnishing P.R.Bond in the sum of Rs.25,000/-

(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) with

solvent surety in the like amount.

(ii)  Applicant shall not in any way tamper with the

prosecution evidence.

(iii) Applicant shall not enter the entire Pandharpur

District, till the completion of the trial except for

the purpose of attending the case at Court, on